Kredyt diugoterminowy

My ZP 3%, 2.9% 3013

Zatgeznik :_,% .do SWIZ

6 506 625,37
Stan zadluzenia kwota sptaty ~Termin spfaty
31.12.2013
6 506 625,37 6 401 679,77 104 945,60|styczen
luty
marzec
6 296 734,20 104 945,57 [kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
6 191 788,63 104 945,57 |lipiec
sierpient
wrzesien
6 086 843,06 104 945,57 |pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
31.12.2014 6 086 843,06 419 782,31 0,00
5981 897,49 104 945,57 |styczen
luty
marzec
5876 951,92 104 945,57 |kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
5772 006,35 104 945,57 |lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
5667 060,78 104 945,57 |pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien
31.12.2015 5 667 060,78 419 782,28 0,00
5562 115,21 104 945,57 |styczen
futy
marzec
5 457 169,64 104 945,57 [kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
5352 224,07 104 945,57 |lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
5247 278,50 104 945,57 |pazdziernik
listopad-
grudzien
31.12.2016 5 247 278,50 419 782,28 0,00
5142 332,93 104 945,57 |styczeni
luty
marzec
5037 387,36/ 104 945,57 |kwiecien




4932 441,79

4 827 496,22

104 945,57

104 945,57

maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpiefi
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2017

4 827 496,22

4722 550,65

4617 605,08

4512 659,51

4 407 713,94

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
futy
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2018,

4 407 713,94

4 302 768,37

4197 822,80

4092 877,23

3987 931,66

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzieni

31.12.201¢9

3 987 931,66

3 882 986,09

3778 040,52

3673 094,95

3568 149,38

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2020

3 568 149,38

- 3463 203,81

419 782,28

104.945,57

0,00

styczen




3 358 258,24
3 253 312,67

3148 367,10

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpief
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2021

3 148 367,10

3043 421,53

293847596

2833 530,39

2728 584,82

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2022

2728 584,82

2623 639,25

2518 693,68

2413 748,11

2308 802,54

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwieciel
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesieh
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2023

2 308 802,54

2 203 856,97

2098 911,40

1993 965,83

1889 020,26

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien




31.12.2024

1889 020,26

1784 074,69

1679 129,12

1574 183,55

1469 237,98

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2025

1469 237,98

1364 292,41

1259 346,84

1154 401,27

1049 455,70

419782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzen

31.12.2026

1049 455,70

944 510,13

839 564,56

734 618,99

620 673,42

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

0,00

styczen
futy
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2027

629 673,42

524 727,85

419 782,28

314 836,71

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

104 945,57

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien




209 891,14

104 945,57

pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

31.12.2028

209 891,14

104 945,57

419 782,28

104 945,57

104 945,57

styczen
futy
marzec
kwiecien

2029

209 891,14




